SUBMITTAL  A-326-21
JOB:      REPRESENTATIVE:
UNIT TAG:     ORDER NUMBER:     DATE:
ENGINEER:     SUBMITTED BY:    DATE:
CONTRACTOR:     APPROVED BY:    DATE:
DESCRIPTION
The Bell & Gossett CRSDN-HV is a sediment separator that
utilizes a coalescing medium to remove impurities from high

OPERATING DATA*
Max Working Pressure: 150 psig (1,034 kPa)
Max Temperature: 450°F (232°C)
Min Temperature: -20°F (-29°C)
* Consult factory for higher working pressures or temperatures.
CRSDN-HV
Coalescing medium style sediment
separator with non-removable head
for high velocity applications
PART NUMBER MODEL NUMBER INLET/OUTLET
CONNECTION
RECOMMENDED
CAPACITY IN
GPM (M³/HR)
TAGGING INFORMATION QUANTITY
5338-14F-15-003 CRSDN-14F-HV 14" Flanged 4,625 (1,050)
5338-14G-15-003 CRSDN-14G-HV 14" Grooved 4,625 (1,050)
5338-16F-15-003 CRSDN-16F-HV 16" Flanged 5,785 (1,315)
5338-16G-15-003 CRSDN-16G-HV 16" Grooved 5,785 (1,315)
5338-18F-15-003 CRSDN-18F-HV 18" Flanged 7,460 (1,695)
5338-18G-15-003 CRSDN-18G-HV 18" Grooved 7,460 (1,695)
5338-20F-15-003 CRSDN-20F-HV 20" Flanged 8,950 (2,035)
5338-20G-15-003 CRSDN-20G-HV 20" Grooved 8,950 (2,035)
5338-22F-15-003 CRSDN-22F-HV 22" Flanged 10,855 (2,465)
5338-22G-15-003 CRSDN-22G-HV 22" Grooved 10,855 (2,465)
5338-24F-15-003 CRSDN-24F-HV 24" Flanged 13,050 (2,965)
5338-24G-15-003 CRSDN-24G-HV 24" Grooved 13,050 (2,965)
SCHEDULE
A-326-21CRSDN-HV
HF
G